

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.2022/2004

S.E.W. CONSTRUCTION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDAN SINGH & ORS.
(For withdrawal of amount and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)Mr. A.K.De, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent Nos.Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
1 & 2Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Diwankar Dass, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 2.
Mr. Ashok K.Mahajan, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of the Appellant.
Four weeks' time is granted for filing reply.

Anita
(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master