

C.A.No. 2022 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.2022/2004

S.E.W. CONSTRUCTION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDAN SINGH & ORS.  
( For withdrawal of money )

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/04/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master